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Campus Services 

The University of Illinois provides multiple services to its new and continuing students for ensuring their success. The following 

services, though not an exhaustive list, might help.  

 Health Services: 

o McKinley Health Center: http://www.mckinley.illinois.edu/mhc.html 

o Counseling center: http://counselingcenter.illinois.edu/counseling/services 

o Disability Resources and Educational Services: http://www.disability.illinois.edu/  

o Wellness Center: http://www.campusrec.illinois.edu/wellnesscenter/#  

 

 Academic Services: 

o Access and achievement program: http://www.las.illinois.edu/students/accessandachievement/  

o Writers Workshop @ Center for Writing Studies: http://www.cws.illinois.edu/workshop/appointments/  

o Career Center: https://www.careercenter.illinois.edu/  

o OMSA Tutoring and instructional services: http://www.omsa.illinois.edu/academics/tutoring.html  

o LAS Honors: http://www.las.illinois.edu/students/honors/  

o Illinois Leadership Center: http://www.illinoisleadership.illinois.edu/  

 

 Diversity and Inclusion Services: 

o Office of Inclusion and Intercultural Relations: http://oiir.illinois.edu/  

o Women’s Resource Center: http://oiir.illinois.edu/womens-center  

o Office of Minority Student Affairs: http://www.omsa.illinois.edu/  

o LGBT Resource Center: http://oiir.illinois.edu/lgbt-resource-center  

 

 Crisis Services: 

o Emergency Dean: http://www.odos.illinois.edu/emergency/index.asp  

o Student Assistance Center/ Dean on Duty: http://www.odos.illinois.edu/studentAssistance/index.asp  

o Office for Student Conflict Resolution: http://www.conflictresolution.illinois.edu/  

 

 Financial Services: 

o Office of Student Financial Aid Scholarships: http://www.osfa.illinois.edu/aid/scholarships/index.html  

o Office of Student Financial Aid Loans: http://www.osfa.illinois.edu/aid/loans/index.html  

o Office of Student Financial Aid International: http://www.osfa.illinois.edu/aid/international/index.html  

o Illinois Promise: http://www.osfa.illinois.edu/aid/promise.html  

 

 Miscellaneous Services: 

o University of Illinois Tenant Union: http://www.tenantunion.illinois.edu/  

o Student Legal Services: http://www.odos.illinois.edu/sls/geninfo/index.html   

o Veterans Student Support Services: http://veterans.illinois.edu/  

o Campus And Community Student Services: http://www.odos.illinois.edu/ccss/  

o Cultural centers: Asian American Cultural Center, African American Cultural Center, La Casa Cultural Latina 
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